
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised:  January 29, 2013  (Agenda Item:  3-46)
Addenda:   1(2/6/13)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, February 20, 2013

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 825.00 825.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 500.00 500.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 1,540.00 1,540.00

4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 3,190.00 3,190.00

5 000003 REMOVE EXISTING MEDIAN AND PAVEMENT, AND RECONSTRUCT 
PER DET. "A" LS 1 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,290.00 4,290.00

6 731656 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE [SAN MIGUELITO 
DRIVE] LS 1 400.00 400.00 495.00 495.00

7 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 4,730.00 4,730.00

8 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) [INCLUDING RETAINING CURB] SQFT 2,500 5.00 12,500.00 6.50 16,250.00

9 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING LS 1 143,000.00 143,000.00 155,162.25 155,162.25

PROJECT:  Ramon Road and Monterey Avenue / Sierra Del Sol  
Traffic Signal and Lighting Project, Thousand Palms area, Riverside County

PROJECT NO. C2-0151
1

PTM General Engineering ServicesCOUNTY'S ESTIMATE
Riverside, CA 92504

10 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 2,900 2.00 5,800.00 1.40 4,060.00

11 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,375 4.00 5,500.00 3.75 5,156.25

12 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 5,200 0.50 2,600.00 0.65 3,380.00

13 000003 PAINT RED CURB LF 55 2.00 110.00 6.60 363.00

14 150740 REMOVE SIGN EA 19 75.00 1,425.00 27.50 522.50

15 066148 RELOCATE SIGNS EA 8 150.00 1,200.00 137.50 1,100.00

16 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 20 250.00 5,000.00 280.50 5,610.00

17 568001 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 2 100.00 200.00 154.00 308.00

18 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 270 4.00 1,080.00 4.20 1,134.00

19 820108 DELINEATOR (CLASS 2) EA 3 40.00 120.00 132.00 396.00

20 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION LS 1 9,800.00 9,800.00 9,800.00 9,800.00

Project Total

Items 1-20 206,235.00 218,812.00
Ramon Rd & MontereyAve.TS:  SUMMARY-WEB
Updated:  2/20/2013
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised:  January 29, 2013  (Agenda Item:  3-46)
Addenda:   1(2/6/13)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, February 20, 2013

PROJECT:  Ramon Road and Monterey Avenue / Sierra Del Sol  
Traffic Signal and Lighting Project, Thousand Palms area, Riverside County

PROJECT NO. C2-0151

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 1,650.00 1,650.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 1,320.00 1,320.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,100.00 1,100.00

5 000003 REMOVE EXISTING MEDIAN AND PAVEMENT, AND RECONSTRUCT 
PER DET. "A" LS 1 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,600.00 6,600.00

6 731656 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE [SAN MIGUELITO 
DRIVE] LS 1 400.00 400.00 440.00 440.00

7 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 1 5,500.00 5,500.00 6,050.00 6,050.00

8 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) [INCLUDING RETAINING CURB] SQFT 2,500 4.50 11,250.00 4.95 12,375.00

9 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING LS 1 161,870.00 161,870.00 159,428.89 159,428.89

Anaheim, CA 92806Highland, CA 92346
Competitive Edge Electric, Inc.

32
SIEMENS

10 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 2,900 1.25 3,625.00 1.40 4,060.00

11 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,375 3.40 4,675.00 5.00 6,875.00

12 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 5,200 0.58 3,016.00 0.60 3,120.00

13 000003 PAINT RED CURB LF 55 6.00 330.00 1.10 60.50

14 150740 REMOVE SIGN EA 19 25.00 475.00 79.00 1,501.00

15 066148 RELOCATE SIGNS EA 8 125.00 1,000.00 77.00 616.00

16 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 20 255.00 5,100.00 303.00 6,060.00

17 568001 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 2 140.00 280.00 176.00 352.00

18 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 270 3.80 1,026.00 3.45 931.50

19 820108 DELINEATOR (CLASS 2) EA 3 120.00 360.00 76.00 228.00

20 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION LS 1 9,800.00 9,800.00 9,800.00 9,800.00

Project Total

Items 1-20 224,707.00 232,567.89
Ramon Rd & MontereyAve.TS:  SUMMARY-WEB
Updated:  2/20/2013
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised:  January 29, 2013  (Agenda Item:  3-46)
Addenda:   1(2/6/13)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, February 20, 2013

PROJECT:  Ramon Road and Monterey Avenue / Sierra Del Sol  
Traffic Signal and Lighting Project, Thousand Palms area, Riverside County

PROJECT NO. C2-0151

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 3,676.00 3,676.00 600.00 600.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 2,396.00 2,396.00 2,300.00 2,300.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 2,222.00 2,222.00 2,350.00 2,350.00

4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 5,184.00 5,184.00 2,400.00 2,400.00

5 000003 REMOVE EXISTING MEDIAN AND PAVEMENT, AND RECONSTRUCT 
PER DET. "A" LS 1 10,984.00 10,984.00 3,500.00 3,500.00

6 731656 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE [SAN MIGUELITO 
DRIVE] LS 1 802.00 802.00 400.00 400.00

7 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 1 2,407.00 2,407.00 4,300.00 4,300.00

8 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) [INCLUDING RETAINING CURB] SQFT 2,500 5.00 12,500.00 6.00 15,000.00

9 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING LS 1 157,196.00 157,196.00 180,000.00 180,000.00

Unique Performance Const., Inc.
Baldwin Park, CA 91706 Anaheim, CA 92807

4 5
Steiny and Company, Inc.

10 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 2,900 2.00 5,800.00 1.45 4,205.00

11 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,375 4.00 5,500.00 4.00 5,500.00

12 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 5,200 1.00 5,200.00 0.70 3,640.00

13 000003 PAINT RED CURB LF 55 7.00 385.00 7.00 385.00

14 150740 REMOVE SIGN EA 19 31.00 589.00 29.00 551.00

15 066148 RELOCATE SIGNS EA 8 154.00 1,232.00 145.00 1,160.00

16 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 20 315.00 6,300.00 296.00 5,920.00

17 568001 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 2 173.00 346.00 162.00 324.00

18 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 270 5.00 1,350.00 4.40 1,188.00

19 820108 DELINEATOR (CLASS 2) EA 3 148.00 444.00 139.00 417.00

20 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION LS 1 9,800.00 9,800.00 9,800.00 9,800.00

Project Total

Items 1-20 234,313.00 243,940.00
Ramon Rd & MontereyAve.TS:  SUMMARY-WEB
Updated:  2/20/2013
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised:  January 29, 2013  (Agenda Item:  3-46)
Addenda:   1(2/6/13)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, February 20, 2013

PROJECT:  Ramon Road and Monterey Avenue / Sierra Del Sol  
Traffic Signal and Lighting Project, Thousand Palms area, Riverside County

PROJECT NO. C2-0151

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 862.50 862.50 1,500.00 1,500.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 1,150.00 1,150.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 4,000.00 4,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 4,830.00 4,830.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

5 000003 REMOVE EXISTING MEDIAN AND PAVEMENT, AND RECONSTRUCT 
PER DET. "A" LS 1 10,235.00 10,235.00 6,500.00 6,500.00

6 731656 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE [SAN MIGUELITO 
DRIVE] LS 1 747.50 747.50 700.00 700.00

7 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 1 2,242.50 2,242.50 6,300.00 6,300.00

8 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) [INCLUDING RETAINING CURB] SQFT 2,500 4.60 11,500.00 11.00 27,500.00

9 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING LS 1 176,577.00 176,577.00 170,036.00 170,036.00

La Puente, CA 91748 Temecula, CA 92590

6 7
California Professional Engineering DBX, Inc.

10 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 2,900 1.50 4,350.00 1.25 3,625.00

11 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,375 3.95 5,431.25 3.40 4,675.00

12 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 5,200 0.70 3,640.00 0.58 3,016.00

13 000003 PAINT RED CURB LF 55 6.90 379.50 6.00 330.00

14 150740 REMOVE SIGN EA 19 28.75 546.25 25.00 475.00

15 066148 RELOCATE SIGNS EA 8 145.00 1,160.00 125.00 1,000.00

16 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 20 295.00 5,900.00 255.00 5,100.00

17 568001 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 2 161.00 322.00 140.00 280.00

18 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 270 4.50 1,215.00 3.80 1,026.00

19 820108 DELINEATOR (CLASS 2) EA 3 138.00 414.00 120.00 360.00

20 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION LS 1 9,800.00 9,800.00 9,800.00 9,800.00

Project Total

Items 1-20 245,302.50 245,723.00
Ramon Rd & MontereyAve.TS:  SUMMARY-WEB
Updated:  2/20/2013

Page 4 of 6



Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised:  January 29, 2013  (Agenda Item:  3-46)
Addenda:   1(2/6/13)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, February 20, 2013

PROJECT:  Ramon Road and Monterey Avenue / Sierra Del Sol  
Traffic Signal and Lighting Project, Thousand Palms area, Riverside County

PROJECT NO. C2-0151

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 3,500.00 3,500.00 885.00 885.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,133.00 1,133.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 4,500.00 4,500.00 9,568.00 9,568.00

4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,964.00 4,964.00

5 000003 REMOVE EXISTING MEDIAN AND PAVEMENT, AND RECONSTRUCT 
PER DET. "A" LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 4,238.00 4,238.00

6 731656 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE [SAN MIGUELITO 
DRIVE] LS 1 750.00 750.00 1,802.00 1,802.00

7 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 1 2,230.00 2,230.00 5,768.00 5,768.00

8 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) [INCLUDING RETAINING CURB] SQFT 2,500 5.00 12,500.00 12.11 30,275.00

9 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING LS 1 176,827.00 176,827.00 176,903.00 176,903.00

8 9
Flatiron Electric Group, Inc. JFL Electric Inc.
Chino, CA 91708 Los Angeles, CA 90001

10 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 2,900 1.50 4,350.00 1.48 4,292.00

11 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,375 4.00 5,500.00 4.05 5,568.75

12 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 5,200 1.00 5,200.00 0.69 3,588.00

13 000003 PAINT RED CURB LF 55 7.00 385.00 7.10 390.50

14 150740 REMOVE SIGN EA 19 29.00 551.00 29.55 561.45

15 066148 RELOCATE SIGNS EA 8 150.00 1,200.00 147.75 1,182.00

16 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 20 300.00 6,000.00 301.40 6,028.00

17 568001 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 2 160.00 320.00 165.50 331.00

18 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 270 4.50 1,215.00 4.50 1,215.00

19 820108 DELINEATOR (CLASS 2) EA 3 140.00 420.00 141.85 425.55

20 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION LS 1 9,800.00 9,800.00 9,800.00 9,800.00

Project Total

Items 1-20 250,748.00 268,918.25
Ramon Rd & MontereyAve.TS:  SUMMARY-WEB
Updated:  2/20/2013

Page 5 of 6



Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised:  January 29, 2013  (Agenda Item:  3-46)
Addenda:   1(2/6/13)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, February 20, 2013

PROJECT:  Ramon Road and Monterey Avenue / Sierra Del Sol  
Traffic Signal and Lighting Project, Thousand Palms area, Riverside County

PROJECT NO. C2-0151

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 6,000.00 6,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 12,000.00 12,000.00

4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 8,000.00 8,000.00

5 000003 REMOVE EXISTING MEDIAN AND PAVEMENT, AND RECONSTRUCT 
PER DET. "A" LS 1 8,500.00 8,500.00

6 731656 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE [SAN MIGUELITO 
DRIVE] LS 1 3,500.00 3,500.00

7 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 1 4,500.00 4,500.00

8 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) [INCLUDING RETAINING CURB] SQFT 2,500 12.00 30,000.00

9 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING LS 1 195,000.00 195,000.00

10
The Richards Group
Murrieta, CA 92562

10 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 2,900 1.40 4,060.00

11 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,375 5.06 6,957.50

12 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 5,200 0.59 3,068.00

13 000003 PAINT RED CURB LF 55 1.10 60.50

14 150740 REMOVE SIGN EA 19 80.00 1,520.00

15 066148 RELOCATE SIGNS EA 8 77.00 616.00

16 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 20 303.00 6,060.00

17 568001 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 2 176.00 352.00

18 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 270 3.41 920.70

19 820108 DELINEATOR (CLASS 2) EA 3 76.00 228.00

20 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION LS 1 9,800.00 9,800.00

Project Total

Items 1-20 316,142.70
Ramon Rd & MontereyAve.TS:  SUMMARY-WEB
Updated:  2/20/2013

Page 6 of 6



Project:

Project No.

Apparent Responsive 
Low Bidder:

Subcontractor Name Items of work
CT&T Construction Inc.
Diamond Bar, CA 91765
L#868434

1,3,4-8

JP Striping, Inc.
Beaumont, CA 92223
L# 746266

10-19

PTM General Engineering Services, Inc.

C2-0151

Subcontractors

Ramon Road and Monterey Avenue / Sierra Del Sol, Traffic Signal 
and Lighting Project, Thousand Palms area, Riverside County

Ramon Rd & MontereyAve.TS: SubContractors
Updated: 2/20/2013 Page 1 of 1
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